C) COMPACTORSINC

RECYCLING AND WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

800-423-4003

INDUSTRIAL PAPER SHREDDERS - STRIP CUT - SERIES 3
MODELS AMS 2000, 2500, 3000 & 4000

Series 3 industrial paper shredders are available in 20 to 40

horsepower models. They look identical but each successive model
has more power, a larger drive train and greater shredding capacity.
All components, including shafts, cutters and bearings, are sized for

the largest horsepower in the series.

FEATURES

» Extra large feed table included

» Adjustable wear pads

* Spur gears run in an oil bath

» Precision ground A-2 steel cutters

SPECIFICATION CHART
. |

Motor 20, 25, 30 or 40 HP

Shred Width 5/16”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8” Wide

Infeed 20" Wide

Voltage 208/230/460v 3-Phase

Output Discharge Conveyor Additional

Dimensions 112" L x 62" W x 67" H

Warranty One Year
THROUGHPUT

MODEL # HP 5/16”
(Ibs. / hr.)

3/8”
(Ibs./ hr.)

.

OPTIONS

Other Shred Widths Available
40 Gallon Bag Holder Included

Extra Large Feed Table Included

Box Dumper Additional
Dust Collector Additional
Output Conveyor Additional
Auto Lubrication Additional
Paper Metering System Additional

AMS-2000

AMS-2500
AMS-3000
AMS-4000

20 1300-1950
25 1950-2600
30 2600-3250
40 3250-3900

1400-2100
2100-2800
2800-3500
3500-4200

(Ibs. / hr.) (Ibs. / hr.) (FPM)
1800-2700 2000-3000 67.9
2700-3600 3000-4000 89.5
3600-4500 4000-5000 89.5
4500-5400 5000-6000 107.3

Due to continual product improvement Compactors Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice. The information and
pictures used in the document are for illustrative purposes only.
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