

INDUSTRIAL PAPER SHREDDERS – STRIP CUT – SERIES 3

MODELS AMS 2000, 2500, 3000 & 4000

Series 3 industrial paper shredders are available in 20 to 40 horsepower models. They look identical but each successive model has more power, a larger drive train and greater shredding capacity. All components, including shafts, cutters and bearings, are sized for the largest horsepower in the series.

FEATURES

- · Extra large feed table included
- · Adjustable wear pads
- · Spur gears run in an oil bath
- · Precision ground A-2 steel cutters

SPECIFICATION CHART

Motor	20, 25, 30 or 40 HP		
Shred Width	5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8" Wide		
Infeed	20" Wide		
Voltage	208/230/460v 3-Phase		
Output	Discharge Conveyor Additional		
Dimensions	112" L x 62" W x 67" H		
Warranty	One Year		

OPTIONS

Other Shred Widths	Available	
40 Gallon Bag Holder	Included	
Extra Large Feed Table	Included	
Box Dumper	Additional	
Dust Collector	Additional	
Output Conveyor	Additional	
Auto Lubrication	Additional	
Paper Metering System	Additional	

THROUGHPUT

MODEL#	HP	5/16" (lbs. / hr.)	3/8" (lbs. / hr.)	1/2" (lbs. / hr.)	5/8" (lbs. / hr.)	Speed (FPM)
AMS-2000	20	1300-1950	1400-2100	1800-2700	2000-3000	67.9
AMS-2500	25	1950-2600	2100-2800	2700-3600	3000-4000	89.5
AMS-3000	30	2600-3250	2800-3500	3600-4500	4000-5000	89.5
AMS-4000	40	3250-3900	3500-4200	4500-5400	5000-6000	107.3

Due to continual product improvement Compactors Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice. The information and pictures used in the document are for illustrative purposes only.

